Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process

Applicant

Karis

CASA of the 7th JD
Telluride Foundation
MHUW

Second Chance Center
IndiBuild

TWG Development
Headwaters Housing
CCH

SLVHC

Archway

San Miguel County
The Other Side Academy
Headwaters Housing

Total Units

Project Name

Laurel House 2

1st Place on San Juan
Ouray Waterview
1729 Penn Street
Residences on Acoma
Fruita Mews

Best Western Durango
Lincoln & Courtyard
Park Avenue Inn

Boyd School Building
Palisades Apartments
The Ridge

TOSA Graduate Housing
Parachute Inn

Location

Grand Junction
Montrose
Ouray

Denver

Denver

Fruita

Durango
Grand Junction
Denver
Alamosa
Gunnison
Telluride
Denver
Parachute

# of Units/Beds
26
30
65
25
63
50

111
39
103
14
60
150
12
70

818

Projected Occupancy Date

January 2025
Spring 2023
October 2023
April 2022
January 2025
February 2023
January 2024
July 2022
June 2022
July 2026

July 2022

July 2026
June 2022
November 2022

Length of Tenancy

12+ months

12+ months
Homeownership

12+ months

12+ months

12+ months

12+ months

12+ months
Non-congregate shelter
12+ months

12+ months
Homeownership
Non-congregate shelter
12+ months



