Status	Applicant	Project Name	Location	# of Units/Beds	Projected Occupancy Date	Length of Tenancy
Approved	Karis	Laurel House 2	Grand Junction	26	January 2025	12+ months
Approved	CASA of the 7th JD	1st Place on San Juan	Montrose	30	Spring 2023	12+ months
Approved	Telluride Foundation	Ouray Waterview	Ouray	65	October 2023	Homeownership
Approved	MHUW	1729 Penn Street	Denver	25	April 2022	12+ months
Approved	Second Chance Center	Residences on Acoma	Denver	63	January 2025	12+ months
Approved	IndiBuild	Fruita Mews	Fruita	50	February 2023	12+ months
In Process	TWG Development	Best Western Durango	Durango	111	January 2024	12+ months
In Process	Headwaters Housing	Lincoln & Courtyard	Grand Junction	39	July 2022	12+ months
In Process	CCH	Park Avenue Inn	Denver	103	June 2022	Non-congregate shelter
In Process	SLVHC	Boyd School Building	Alamosa	14	July 2026	12+ months
In Process	Archway	Palisades Apartments	Gunnison	60	July 2022	12+ months
In Process	San Miguel County	The Ridge	Telluride	150	July 2026	Homeownership
In Process	The Other Side Academy	TOSA Graduate Housing	Denver	12	June 2022	Non-congregate shelter
In Process	Headwaters Housing	Parachute Inn	Parachute	70	November 2022	12+ months
	Total Units			818		